
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Dec-23

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Friday 12/01/2023 300 172 121 5 11 25 202.80 9,344.82 9,547.62 410.52 927

Saturday 12/02/2023 134 434 0 172 19 140 0 5 3 14 0 25 52.03 3,182.59 3,234.62 0.00 156

Monday 12/04/2023 285 182 171 4 27 46 427.92 10,194.15 10,622.07 693.16 1,068

Tuesday 12/05/2023 284 173 183 4 38 14 580.40 10,088.80 10,669.20 215.94 993

Wednesday 12/06/2023 280 148 157 5 17 116 308.85 9,608.15 9,917.00 1,783.09 934

Thursday 12/07/2023 279 162 119 3 3 152 50.03 8,765.20 8,815.23 2,627.03 946

Friday 12/08/2023 267 152 138 0 7 181 85.00 8,788.15 8,873.15 3,126.46 800

Saturday 12/09/2023 147 1,542 10 827 13 781 0 16 0 92 0 509 0.00 3,402.82 3,402.82 0.00 170

Monday 12/11/2023 255 185 101 6 5 185 75.45 8,056.98 8,132.43 3,413.04 966

Tuesday 12/12/2023 261 171 97 4 11 221 203.19 7,918.37 8,121.56 4,034.70 1,122

Wednesday 12/13/2023 306 157 97 5 21 243 337.98 8,563.49 8,901.47 4,493.76 1,163

Thursday 12/14/2023 289 155 120 2 17 234 219.52 8,764.85 8,984.37 4,068.44 1,051

Friday 12/15/2023 275 158 100 6 8 244 139.37 8,444.92 8,584.29 4,450.00 1,066

Saturday 12/16/2023 130 1,516 1 827 14 529 2 25 12 74 35 1,162 218.38 3,004.55 3,222.93 563.00 194

Monday 12/18/2023 291 179 161 0 4 188 62.19 9,816.30 9,878.49 3,011.47 944

Tuesday 12/19/2023 284 172 86 1 3 51 44.71 8,321.35 8,366.06 839.66 688

Wednesday 12/20/2023 309 140 90 0 0 0 0.00 8,653.95 8,653.95 0.00 539

Thursday 12/21/2023 278 143 81 0 0 0 0.00 8,034.36 8,034.36 0.00 502

Friday 12/22/2023 278 152 74 0 2 0 28.02 8,199.37 8,227.39 0.00 506

Saturday 12/23/2023 184 1,624 2 788 16 508 0 1 5 14 0 239 78.40 4,278.20 4,356.60 0.00 207

Tuesday 12/26/2023 249 165 78 9 3 0 40.59 7,891.65 7,932.24 0.00 504

Wednesday 12/27/2023 279 134 88 8 16 168 263.42 8,167.51 8,430.93 2,759.94 693

Thursday 12/28/2023 260 155 98 3 20 213 356.57 7,896.65 8,253.22 3,628.18 749

Friday 12/29/2023 197 127 98 0 9 194 176.08 6,417.84 6,593.92 3,218.37 625

Saturday 12/30/2023 208 1,193 171 752 59 421 0 20 1 49 0 575 14.88 6,775.13 6,790.01 0.00 439

6,309.00 6,309.00 3,366.00 3,366.00 2,379.00 2,379.00 67.00 67.00 243.00 243.00 2,510.00 2,510.00 3,965.78 192,580.15 196,545.93 43,336.76 17,952.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


